Denaby Main Primary Academy
RSE Policy — Parent Consultation

18 responses

Yes No
1 | I have read the draft RSE policy published 100% 0%
on the school website.
2 | I have read the supporting documentation 89% 11%
published on the school website.

Strongly | Agree | Disagree | Strongly
Agree Disagree

3 | I think RSHE education is an important part 53% 47%
of the school curriculum

4 | RSHE topics taught in school can make a 58% 42%
real difference to young people’s lives

5 | | feel happy to talk with my child about 58% 42%
growing up, sex and relationships

6 | | understand and agree with the content of 42% 58%
the RSHE policy

7 | After reading the published information, | 42% 58%

am aware of the topics that will be
covered by RSHE sessions.

8 | I would like support at home, on how to 10% 32% 48% 10%
speak to your child about relationships and
Sex.

9 | How would you most like to receive Face to Face/Virtual Meetings: 10%
updates and information regarding RSE Information on website: 10%
from school: Letters sent by MCAS App: 79%
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